Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228
or more credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

ABHISHEK PANDEY

ANKIT KUMAR

Name

ARPIT KUMAR GAUTAM

AVINASH KUMAR

DILEEP KR. KHANDELWAL

GANESH SINGH NEGI
GAURAV KUMAR
GAURAV SHARMA

HITENDER

JUGMOHAN SINGH
KAMAL KISHOR
KARAN ANAND

KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH

KISHAN PAL

Date : 22/09/2016

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K12/CEEE/101
2K 12/CEEE/105
2K 12/CEEE/106
2K12/CEEE/107
2K 12/CEEE/109
2K 12/CEEE/110
2K12/CEEE/111
2K12/CEEE/112
2K12/CEEE/115
2K12/CEEE/116
2K 12/CEEE/117
2K12/CEEE/118
2K12/CEEE/119
2K 12/CEEE/120

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits
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TC

240
240
234
234
240
240
234
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CPI

73.33
64.92
60.63
60.72
68.39
69.55
56.88
73.04
63.36
58.53
61.07
60.67
61.54

62.42

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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