

Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits		
1	ABHISHEK PANDEY	2K12/CEEE/101	अभिषेक पांडे	240	73.33
2	ANKIT KUMAR	2K12/CEEE/105	अंकित कुमार	240	64.92
3	ARPIT KUMAR GAUTAM	2K12/CEEE/106	अर्पित कुमार गौतम	234	60.63
4	AVINASH KUMAR	2K12/CEEE/107	अविनाश कुमार	234	60.72
5	DILEEP KR. KHANDELWAL	2K12/CEEE/109	दिलीप कुमार खंडेलवाल	240	68.39
6	GANESH SINGH NEGI	2K12/CEEE/110	गणेश सिंह नेगी	240	69.55
7	GAURAV KUMAR	2K12/CEEE/111	गौरव कुमार	234	56.88
8	GAURAV SHARMA	2K12/CEEE/112	गौरव शर्मा	240	73.04
9	HITENDER	2K12/CEEE/115	हितेंद्र	240	63.36
10	JUGMOHAN SINGH	2K12/CEEE/116	जुगमोहन सिंह	240	58.53
11	KAMAL KISHOR	2K12/CEEE/117	कमल किशोर	234	61.07
12	KARAN ANAND	2K12/CEEE/118	करण आनंद	240	60.67
13	KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH	2K12/CEEE/119	कौशल कुमार सिंह	240	61.54
14	KISHAN PAL	2K12/CEEE/120	किशन पाल	234	62.42

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 22/09/2016 OSD(Results) ______ Controller of Examinations: ______ 1/1